
T8(001)_20201127
This release provides security and stability improvements, including the December SPL, a minor change to
battery thermal logic, and resolves the prompt of an incorrectly formatted temperature message.

Build date: November 27th, 2020
Build type: Security Maintenance Release (SMR)
Security patch level: December 05
Build version: T8(001)_20201127
OTA targets build: T8(001)_20201017

Download update package

CVEs

Android CVEs disclosed by Google

CVE Severity
CVE-2020-0099 High

CVE-2020-0294 High

CVE-2020-0459 High

CVE-2020-0467 High

CVE-2020-0458 Critical

CVE-2020-0463 High

CVE-2020-15802 High

CVE-2020-0444 High

CVE-2020-0465 High

CVE-2020-0466 High

MTK CVEs

CVE Severity
CVE-2020-0455 High

CVE-2020-0456 High

CVE-2020-0457 High

RHINO CVEs

No CVEs disclosed for this release

https://source.android.com/security/bulletin/2020-12-01
/security/releases/t8/t8-001_20201017
https://android.googleapis.com/packages/ota-api/package/c220c82a7f663f41ca43b06833419ae472a283a5.zip

